

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20220-  
20221/2003

VAIJNATH K. KHANDKE &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 186-187 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief)Date: 07/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to furnish the  
latest and correct address of the unserved Respondent Nos.  
3,4,6 and 7 within two weeks. Issue fresh notice to them in  
correct address.

List the matter on 19.7.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar